
Ref No: HETC/2024/ 510                Date: 24.10.2024 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION 

Sealed quotations are invited from experienced Firm /Agency/Company as Bona fide service providers having 

experience in similar type of work for the purpose of installation of Audio System for college Auditorium. 

Sl No. Description of Product Quantity Rate (Rs.) 
Amount 

(Rs.) 

1 Mixing console, ORB series,Studiomaster 1   

2 Amplifier for FOH Speaker Crown Xli 800 1   

3 “         “  L/R        “     Ahuja, TZa 1500 1   

4 “         “  S/M       “        “       Lxa 1400 1   

5 Speaker for FOH Ahuja Vx series 200W 2   

6 Speaker   “   L/R Ahuja Asx series 30W 4   

7 Speaker  “ S/Mtr Ahuja  Srm series 200w 2   

8 31 band Graphic EQ DBX 231 1   

9 Microphone: Ahuja Vocal 780 Xlr 2   

10 “               “      Instrument-980Xlr 2   

11 “               “     Wireless h/h 700u2 1   

12 “               “     Wireless Lapel 700ul With Receiver 1   

13 “               “   Podium with base (pgm) 1   

14 Microphone Stand –Large (AFS 201) 4   

15 “             “       Medium (DGT) 2   

16 Speaker Cable 1.5 sqmm2 core + conduit 100   

17 System Rack with lockable door & castor 1   

18 Installation cost with fitting accessories 1   

Terms & Condition: 

1. Last date and time of receipt of quotation: up to 4:00 pm on 27.10.2024. 

2. Quotation should be submitted and addressed to Secretary, Hooghly Engineering and Technology College 

Society, Address: Vivekananda Road, Pipulpati, PO & Dist. Hooghly, West Bengal, PIN - 712103. 

3. Quotation will have to be submitted in a sealed envelope super scribed with the name of work. 

4. The quotation can be mailed to purchase@hetc.ac.in latest by 4:00 pm on 27.10.2024. 

5. Delay in submission of any part due to  postal irregularities or any other at any stage will not be considered. 

Also Hooghly Engineering and Technology College will not be responsible for damage in transit in case of 

Postal Delivery.   

6. The authority reserves the right to accept or reject any or all quotations in full or part without assigning any 

reason whatsoever. 

 

         

      
  

https://www.google.com/search?q=hooghly+engineering+and+technology+college+address&ludocid=8238768032324192169&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwi15ZPsoKL0AhU4xzgGHe3jBVMQ6BN6BAhEEAI
mailto:purchase@hetc.ac.in

